
45 Minute Lesson Rates

Adult 18 & Under

Individual $90 $70

Series of 3 $260 $200

Series of 6 $500 $380

Series of 10 $800 $600

Combo Package Rates

45 Minute Lesson & 60 Minute Practice Session

Practice Available November - March Only

Whether you don't have a place to practice in the off season or if you simply enjoy measuring your

Adult 18 & Under

3 & 3 $400 $300

6 & 6 $770 $550

10 & 10 $1,200 $900

Private Lessons that cover everything from full swing to short game and putting, while using

progress using our GCQuad Launch Monitors, you can purchase practice to go along with your lessons

to get the most out of your investment!

high speed video analysis and GCQuad Launch Monitor technology.



60 Minute Practice Rates (November - March Only)

For those who are just looking to get a little practice in during the off season.

Practice sessions include use of a GCQuad Launch Monitor in Driving Range mode ONLY.

All practice appointments must be scheduled, NO WALK INS.

Individual $60

Series of 3 $170

Series of 6 $325

Series of 10 $500

Club Fitting Rates

Don't let clubs that aren't fit specifically for you slow you down!

Get Custom Fit for the latest in technology offered by Callaway Golf inside our Callaway Fitting Studio!

A portion of the fitting fee will be applied to any purchase.

Driver Fitting $200 Lasts up to 45 Minutes

Includes being fit for fairway woods and hybrids

Iron Fitting $200 Lasts up to 45 Minutes

Includes being fit for hybrids and wedges

Wedge or Putter Fitting $60 Lasts up to 30 Minutes

Never underestimate the importance of being fit for your scoring clubs!

Full Bag Fitting $350 Lasts up to 90 Minutes

From Tee to Green and everything inbetween!


